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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Burkett, Thomas W. 
125 Countryside Drive 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Commonwealth of Virginia, Smyth County 
2.Treasurer of Smyth County 
3.Marion, Virginia

07/19/2023 $200.00 $300.00

Burkett, Thomas W. 
125 Countryside Drive 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Commonwealth of Virginia, Smyth County 
2.Treasurer of Smyth County 
3.Marion, Virginia

07/25/2023 $500.00 $800.00

Burkett, Thomas W. 
125 Countryside Drive 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Commonwealth of Virginia, Smyth County 
2.Treasurer of Smyth County 
3.Marion, Virginia

07/28/2023 $100.00 $900.00

Burkett, Thomas W. 
125 Countryside Drive 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Commonwealth of Virginia, Smyth County 
2.Treasurer of Smyth County 
3.Marion, Virginia

08/01/2023 $500.00 $1,400.00

Chamberlain, Dana  
512 East Main Street 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Retired 
2.Dentist 
3.Marion, Virginia

08/21/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Debord, Raymond  
6683 Valley Road 
Saltville,, VA 24370

1.Retired 
2.Farmer 
3.Saltville, Virginia

08/02/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Evans, Roy  
277 Greenwood Road 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Commonwealth of Virginia, Smyth County 
2.Lawyer 
3.Marion, Virginia

08/30/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Gandhi, Krishna  
P.O. Box 883 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Dr. Gandhi 
2.Doctor, Landlord 
3.Marion, Virginia

07/26/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Rife, John  
2767 Royal Crest Drive 
Midlothian,, VA 23113

1.Taxing Authority Consulting Services 
2.Lawyer 
3.Henrico, Virginia

08/25/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Rogers, Rachel  
1421 Bear Creek Road 
Atkins,, VA 24311

1.Mountain View Pediatrics 
2.Pediatrician 
3.Marion, Virginia

08/25/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Scharf, Jeff  
2713 Logan Estates Run 
Henrico,, VA 23233-8710

1.Taxing Authority Consulting Services 
2.Lawyer 
3.Henrico, Virginia

08/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Stringer, John E. 
P.O. Box 785 
Marion, VA 24354

1.Retired 
2.Retired Banker 
3.Marion, Virginia

08/01/2023 $100.00 $200.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Thompson, Bill  
227 North Church Street 
Marion,, VA 24354

1.Thompson Dentistry 
2.Dentist 
3.Chilhowie, Virginia

08/28/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Total This Period $3,450.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bank of Marion 
P.O. Box 1067 
Marion,, VA 24354

Checks Tom Burkett 07/05/2023 $13.00

Chilhowie High School 
1160 Lee Highway 
Chilhowie,, VA 24319

Football Program Advertisement Tom Burkett 07/06/2023 $100.00

St. Jude&#39;s 
262 Danny Thomas Place 
Memphis,, TN 38105

St. Jude's Softball Tournament Tom Burkett 07/19/2023 $100.00

Chilhowie High School 
1160 Lee Highway 
Chilhowie,, VA 24319

Chilhowie High School Wrestling Tom Burkett 07/26/2023 $100.00

Marion Senior High School, Marion  
848 Stage Street 
Marion, VA 24354

Football Program Advertisement Tom Burkett 07/27/2023 $100.00

Confetti Advertising 
1207 Horseshow Bend Road 
Chilhowie,, VA 24319

Yard Signs Tom Burkett 07/28/2023 $521.24

Confetti Advertising 
1207 Horseshow Bend Road 
Chilhowie,, VA 24319

Finger Nail Files, Cards Tom Burkett 08/02/2023 $696.45

Confetti Advertising 
1207 Horseshow Bend Road 
Chilhowie,, VA 24319

T-Shirts Tom Burkett 08/17/2023 $175.00

The Lincoln Theater 
117 E. Main Street 
Marion,, VA 24354

Golf Tournament Sponsorship Tom Burkett 08/17/2023 $100.00

Confetti Advertising 
1207 Horseshow Bend Road 
Chilhowie,, VA 24319

Yard Signs Tom Burkett 08/18/2023 $521.24

Total This Period $2,426.93
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 13 $3,450.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 12 $850.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 25 $4,300.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,426.93

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,426.93

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $107.52

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $4,300.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $4,300.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $4,407.52

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,426.93

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,426.93

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $1,980.59

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,700.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $4,300.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $6,000.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $6,000.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,592.48

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,426.93

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $4,019.41

29. Ending Balance $1,980.59
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